HB1311	L.031

Amendment No.

HB21-1311

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading BY REPRESENTATIVES Sirota and Weissman

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 30, line 20, after "BUSINESS" insert "OR THE 2 OWNER".
- 3 Page 30, line 24, after "BUSINESS" insert "OR THE OWNER".
- 4 Page 32, line 9, strike "RECEIVING" and substitute "WITH RESPECT TO
 5 WHICH THE OFFICE HAS MADE".
- Page 32, line 14, strike "ANY QUALIFIED BUSINESS RECEIVING" and
 substitute "THE QUALIFIED BUSINESS".
- 8 Page 32, line 15, strike "A RESERVATION OF TAX CREDITS".
- 9 Page 32, line 19, after "BUSINESS" and substitute "OR THE OWNER".
- 10 Page 32, line 24, after "BUSINESS" insert "OR THE OWNER".
- 11 Page 33, line 14, after "BUSINESS" and substitute "OR THE OWNER".
- 12 Page 33, line 17, after the second "BUSINESS" insert "OR THE OWNER".
- 13 Page 34, line 2, after "BUSINESS'S" insert "OR THE OWNER'S".
- Page 34, line 4, strike "BUSINESS." and substitute "BUSINESS OR THEOWNER.".
- 16 Page 34, line 12, after "BUSINESS" insert "OR THE OWNER".
- 17 Page 34, line 14, after "BUSINESS" insert "OR THE OWNER".
- 18 Page 34, line 22, after "BUSINESS" insert "OR THE OWNER".

** *** ** *** **